Create Your Own Lunch

A1 +B1+C1=
Veggie Chicken in
curry sauce with fried rice

A . Veggie Soya Meats & Vegetables

1. Veggie Chicken £4.40
2. Veggie Beef £4.40
3. Veggie King Prawn £4.40
4. Veggie Pork £4.40
5. Veggie Duck £4.40
6. Veggie Mutton £4.40
7. To-Fu £4.40
8. Mix Vegetables £3.95

B . Flavours & Sauces

1. Curry

2. Szechuan

3. Black Bean Sauce

4. Yellow Bean Sauce

5. Mushroom Soya Sauce
6. Veggie Oyster Sauce
7. Fruity Peking Sauce

8. Sweet & Sour Sauce

C . Rice, Noodles or Chips
1. Chips

2. Steam Rice

3. Fried Rice ( + 10p)

4. Fried Noodles ( + 20p )

Healthy & Delicious Gourmet Chinese and Cantonese Foods

Our Chef’s Special Creation fom £4.95

Nasi Lemak ( # 4t #k4r ) £5.70
Malaysian style hot and rich sambal paste served with crispy veggie fish,
cucumber, peanuts and coconut rice.

Rendang Curry ( #ovE + &R ) £5.70
veggie mutton cooked in Malaysian dry curry style serve with steam rice*.
veggie mutton can be replace with other soya meats or vegetables

Macau Curry ( # BupE# + G4r ) £5.50
veggie chicken cooked in Macau curry rich in coconut flavour and served
with steam rice*.

Asam Veggie Fish ( FT4% & + &Gk ) £5.70

crispy veggie fish cooked in special spicy hot sauce with a gentle touch of
fresh lemon juice and served with steam rice*

Skewer Veggie Chicken ( #%# + &g ) £5.70

veggie chicken skewers in spicy satay peanut sauce and served with
steam rice*. please ask if you like satay sauce to be serve separately.

Crispy Chili Veggie Beef ( k#4-#% + &4 ) £4.95
Crispy veggie beef strips cooked in sweet and sour hot sauce served with
steam rice*. hot-free version also available.

Sweet & Sour Veggie Ribs (#&£4% + G4r)£5.70

veggie ribs cooked in sweet and sour sauce Malaysian style serve with
steam rice™.

Veggie Chicken Balls ( %#% + &k ) £5.50

deep fried veggie chicken in batter served with sweet and sour dip and
steam rice™. veggie pork balls also available.

Fried Spicy Aubergine ( % &%#+ + a4 ) £5.50
stir fried aubergine with vegetables and soya meat in soya bean sauce
served with steam rice*.

To-Fu Broccoli ( @& @it + G4 ) £5.50
fresh to-fu with broccoli cooked in traditional chinese flavour mushroom
sauce and served with steam rice*.

Seasonal Green ( #¥3% + &g ) £5.50

stir fried seasonal chinese green vegetables served with steam rice* .

*steam rice can be replace with fried rice ( +10p ) or fried noodles ( +20p )

Rice Dishes

Special Fried Rice

Singapore Fried Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice
Rainbow Fried Rice

Veggie Chicken Fried Rice
Veggie Beef Fried Rice
Veggie Roast Pork Fried Rice
Veggie King Prawn Fried Rice
Veggie Duck Fried Rice
Vegetables Fried Rice
Mushrooms Fried Rice

Noodle Dishes

Special Chow Mein

Singapore Hot Noodles
Veggie Chicken Chow Mein
Veggie Beef Chow Mein
Veggie Roast Pork Chow Mein
Veggie King Prawn Chow Mein
Veggie Duck Chow Mein
Vegetables Chow Mein
Mushrooms Chow Mein

Stir Fried Ho-Fun #2% % 477
stir fried wide rice noodles with veggie niu
Noodle Soup Dishes

Tom Yam Noodles Soup

£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£3.90
£3.90

£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.30
£4.50
£4.30
£3.90
£3.90
£5.95

£5.50

Vermicelli rice noodles with hot & sour soup Thai style

Laksa Noodles Soup

£5.95

Vermicelli rice noodles with curry soup Malaysian style

Ho-Fun Noodles Soup % 7 # % i

wide rice noodles and veggie soya meats with vegetable soup

£5.95



English Dishes
Veggie Breakfast £4.20

Veggie version of Hot dog and bacon with mushrooms,

beans and chips

Veggie Fish and Chips £4.50
Veggie fish in batter with chips

Veggie Burger / Vegan Burger ~ £3.60
Burger with chips

Veggie Nugget £3.90
Veggie chicken nuggets with chips

Extras

Fried Rice with curry* sauce £2.70
*sweet and sour sauce also available

Chips with curry* sauce £2.70

*sweet and sour sauce also available

Ice Cream
Flute Hazel £3.50

Delicious ice cream combined with
chocolate sauce, topped with pieces of Hazelnut

Strawberry Flute £3.50
Glass filled with strawberry dairy ice cream
topped with strawberry

Pineapple Delight £3.80
Quarter of pineapple skin filled with

luxurious pineapple ice cream

Mango Delight £3.80

Half of a real mango skin with natural
mango sorbet

Fantastica Individual £3.50
Orange ice cream with chocolate sauce
centre coated in real Belgian chocolate
Coconut Supreme £3.80

Cool and delicious coconut ice cream
packed into real half coconut shell

Trufito £3.00

Chocolate coated ice cream with a
core of chocolate sauce

Daily Ice Cream £2.50
Choice of Vanilla or Chocolate
Vegan Ice Cream £3.00

Choice of Vanilla or Chocolate

Hot Drinks

English Tea ( milk or soya milk )
Coffee ( black, milk or soya milk )
Cappuccino

Espresso

Cold Drinks
Ice Lemon Tea
Ice Milk Tea ( milk or soya milk )

Ice Coffee ( black, milk or soya milk )

Apple Juice

Orange Juice

Pineapple Juice

Orange + Lemonade
Orange + Soda Water
Pineapple + Lemonade
Pineapple + Soda Water
Coke / Diet Coke

Pepsi / Light Pepsi

7up / Tango /

J20 (275ml)
Apple + Mango / Orange + Passion Fruit

Freshly Crushed Juice
Apple / Orange / Carrot
Pineapple

Carrot + Orange

Carrot + Ginger

Carrot + Cucumber

Carrot + Apple + Ginger

Chinese Tea ( per person )

Jasmine Tea
Green Tea

150-154 Queensway, Bletchley, Milton Keynes MK2 2RS

£1.30
£1.50
£1.80
£1.80

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£1.40
£1.40
£1.40
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£2.10

£2.50
£2.80
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.80

£1.30
£1.30

Lunch Menu
11:30 AM - 2:30 PM
WED - SAT

www.veggie-world.com

whether you are vegetarian or not
we have the right foods for everyone

VEGGIE WORLD 01908 632288



	Lunch Menu 2014-A
	Lunch Menu 2014-B

