Healthy & Delicious Gourmet Chinese and Cantonese Foods

Create Your Own Lunch

A1 + B1 + C1 =Veggie Chicken in curry sauce with fried rice

A. Veggie Soya Meats & Vegetables

 Veggie Chicken 	£4.40
2. Veggie Beef	£4.40
3. Veggie King Prawn	£4.40
4. Veggie Pork	£4.40
5. Veggie Duck	£4.40
Veggie Mutton	£4.40
7. To-Fu	£4.40
8. Mix Vegetables	£3.95

B. Flavours & Sauces

- 1. Curry
- 2. Szechuan
- 3. Black Bean Sauce
- 4. Yellow Bean Sauce
- 5. Mushroom Soya Sauce
- 6. Veggie Oyster Sauce
- 7. Fruity Peking Sauce
- 8. Sweet & Sour Sauce

C . Rice, Noodles or Chips

- 1. Chips
- 2. Steam Rice
- 3. Fried Rice (+ 10p)
- 4. Fried Noodles (+ 20p)

Our Chef's Special Creation from £4.95

Nasi Lemak (椰漿辣飯)

£5 70

Malaysian style hot and rich sambal paste served with crispy veggie fish, cucumber, peanuts and coconut rice.

Rendang Curry (乾咖喱 + 白飯)

£5.70

veggie mutton cooked in Malaysian dry curry style serve with steam rice*. veggie mutton can be replace with other soya meats or vegetables

Macau Curry (葡國咖喱雞 + 白飯)

£5.50

veggie chicken cooked in Macau curry rich in coconut flavour and served with steam rice*

Asam Veggie Fish (阿參素魚 + 白飯)

fresh lemon juice and served with steam rice*

£5.70 crispy veggie fish cooked in special spicy hot sauce with a gentle touch of

Skewer Veggie Chicken (串素雞 + 白飯) veggie chicken skewers in spicy satay peanut sauce and served with steam rice*. please ask if you like satay sauce to be serve separately.

Crispy Chili Veggie Beef (素乾牛絲 + 白飯) £4.95

Crispy veggie beef strips cooked in sweet and sour hot sauce served with steam rice*. hot-free version also available.

Sweet & Sour Veggie Ribs (糖醋素排骨 + 白飯) £5.70 veggie ribs cooked in sweet and sour sauce Malaysian style serve with steam rice*.

Veggie Chicken Balls (素雞波 + 白飯) £5.50

deep fried veggie chicken in batter served with sweet and sour dip and steam rice*. veggie pork balls also available.

Fried Spicy Aubergine (素魚香茄子 + 白飯) stir fried aubergine with vegetables and soya meat in soya bean sauce

To-Fu Broccoli (豆腐西蘭花 + 白飯)

£5.50

fresh to-fu with broccoli cooked in traditional chinese flavour mushroom sauce and served with steam rice*

Seasonal Green (時菜 + 白飯)

served with steam rice*.

£5.50

stir fried seasonal chinese green vegetables served with steam rice*.

Rice Dishes

On a sial Estad Disa

Special F	ried Rice	£4.30
Singapore	e Fried Rice	£4.30
Pineapple	Fried Rice	£4.30
Rainbow	Fried Rice	£4.30
Veggie Cl	hicken Fried Rice	£4.30
Veggie Be	eef Fried Rice	£4.30
Veggie Ro	oast Pork Fried Rice	£4.30
Veggie Ki	ng Prawn Fried Rice	£4.30
Veggie Di	uck Fried Rice	£4.30
Vegetable	es Fried Rice	£3.90
Mushroor	ns Fried Rice	£3.90

04.00

Noodle Dishes

Special Chow Mein	£4.30
Singapore Hot Noodles	£4.30
Veggie Chicken Chow Mein	£4.30
Veggie Beef Chow Mein	£4.30
Veggie Roast Pork Chow Mein	£4.30
Veggie King Prawn Chow Mein	£4.50
Veggie Duck Chow Mein	£4.30
Vegetables Chow Mein	£3.90
Mushrooms Chow Mein	£3.90
Stir Fried Ho-Fun 乾炒素牛河 stir fried wide rice noodles with veggie niu	£5.95

Noodle Soup Dishes

Tom Yam Noodles Soup	£5.50
Vermicelli rice noodles with hot & sour soup Thai	style
Laksa Noodles Soup	£5.95

Vermicelli rice noodles with curry soup Malaysian style Ho-Fun Noodles Soup 素鴨絲湯河

wide rice noodles and veggie soya meats with vegetable soup

^{*}steam rice can be replace with fried rice (+10p) or fried noodles (+20p)

Eng	lich	\Box	ieh	201
Ling	11011		IOI	100

Veggie Breakfast Veggie version of Hot dog and bacon with beans and chips	£4.20 n mushroom
Veggie Fish and Chips Veggie fish in batter with chips	£4.50
Veggie Burger / Vegan Burger Burger with chips	£3.60
Veggie Nugget Veggie chicken nuggets with chips	£3.90
Extras	
Fried Rice with curry* sauce *sweet and sour sauce also available	£2.70
Chips with curry* sauce *sweet and sour sauce also available	£2.70
Ice Cream	
Flute Hazel Delicious ice cream combined with	£3.50
chocolate sauce, topped with pieces of Ha	
Strawberry Flute Glass filled with strawberry dairy ice creat topped with strawberry	£3.50 m
Pineapple Delight Quarter of pineapple skin filled with luxurious pineapple ice cream	£3.80
Mango Delight Half of a real mango skin with natural mango sorbet	£3.80
Fantastica Individual Orange ice cream with chocolate sauce centre coated in real Belgian chocolate	£3.50
Coconut Supreme Cool and delicious coconut ice cream packed into real half coconut shell	£3.80
Trufito Chocolate coated ice cream with a core of chocolate sauce	£3.00
Daily Ice Cream Choice of Vanilla or Chocolate	£2.50
Vegan Ice Cream Choice of Vanilla or Chocolate	£3.00

Hot Drinks

English Tea (milk or soya milk)	£1.30
Coffee (black, milk or soya milk)	£1.50
Cappuccino	£1.80
Espresso	£1.80

Cold Drinks

Ice Lemon Tea	£2.00
Ice Milk Tea (milk or soya milk)	£2.00
Ice Coffee (black, milk or soya milk)	£2.00
Apple Juice	£1.40
Orange Juice	£1.40
Pineapple Juice	£1.40
Orange + Lemonade	£1.50
Orange + Soda Water	£1.50
Pineapple + Lemonade	£1.50
Pineapple + Soda Water	£1.50
Coke / Diet Coke	£1.30
Pepsi / Light Pepsi	£1.30
7up / Tango /	£1.30
J20 (275ml)	£2.10
Apple + Mango / Orange + Passion Fruit	

Freshly Crushed Juice

Apple / Orange / Carrot	£2.50
Pineapple	£2.80
Carrot + Orange	£2.60
Carrot + Ginger	£2.60
Carrot + Cucumber	£2.60
Carrot + Apple + Ginger	£2.80

Chinese Tea (per person)

Jasmine Tea	£1.30
Green Tea	£1.30

Lunch Menu

11:30 AM - 2:30 PM WED - SAT

www.veggie-world.com



whether you are vegetarian or not we have the right foods for everyone VEGGIE WORLD 01908 632288